
1 平  野  勇  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 55.23 21.36 33.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+2T<+SEQ < 3.24 -0.22 3.02-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.63 2.51-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 0 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 1 2 2 2

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 2 1

21.16 21.36

Composition 3.33 3.423.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

33.87

2 菊  池  英  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 4 52.17 19.70 32.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 1 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

8 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

20.00 19.70

Composition 3.33 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.422.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.082.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

32.47
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3 池  田  悠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 49.11 19.97 29.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 1 2 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 0 1

20.18 19.97

Composition 3.33 2.832.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

29.14

4 龍  澤  冴  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 1 41.14 15.33 25.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.04 2.860 -1 -1 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -2 -3 0 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 1

15.50 15.33

Composition 3.33 2.672.75 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

25.81
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5 西  山  誠  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 37.56 11.65 26.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

3 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.31-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo<<+2T<< << F 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.44 11.65

Composition 3.33 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.833.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.00

26.91

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 照  井  健次郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 7 36.31 11.86 24.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 3

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-1 -2 -3 -5 -4

12.88 11.86

Composition 3.33 2.502.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.422.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 1.75

24.45
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7 高  橋  陵  駕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 32.85 9.80 23.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.11 2.09-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

7 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0 1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.70 9.80

Composition 3.33 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.422.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.332.25 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

23.05
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